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Sarvesh Patil

From: DOC World <docworld@gmail.com>
Sent: 13 November 2024 18:40
To: Sarvesh Patil
Cc: Stephen P; Mrunal Joshi; Pushpak Shewale
Subject: Re: Costing for Pillar branding
Attachments: Proposal For Ahmedabad -Pillar Branding.pptx; 14092024134228933_Copy-of-AHM---

Food-Court---Pillar-branding-signage-BOQ.xlsx

Dear Sarvesh 
 
We hereby confirm that we are using same design & specifications. 
 
 
With Best Regards 
 
Sandeep 
DOC World, 
F-285, Mansarover Garden, 
New Delhi-110015. 
 
On Wed, Nov 13, 2024 at 6:02 PM Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in> wrote: 
> 
> Hi Sandeep Ji, 
> 
> 
> 
> Please find enclosed the details for the Pillar Branding signage. 
> 
> 
> 
> Kindly confirm if you are proceeding with the same specifications, or if there are any differences in the design or 
execution. 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> Thanks & Regards, 
> 
> Sarvesh Patil 
> 
> 
> 
> -----Original Message----- 
> From: DOC World <docworld@gmail.com> 
> Sent: 06 November 2024 17:10 
> To: Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in> 
> Subject: Costing for Pillar branding 
> 
> 
> 
> Dear Sarvesh ji 
> 
> 
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> 
> FYA 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
> With Best Regards 
> 
> 
> 
> Sandeep 
> 
> DOC World, 
> 
> F-285, Mansarover Garden, 
> 
> New Delhi-110015. 


